

目 次

東 梶 返 一 丁 目	2 ~ 16
東 梶 返 二 丁 目	17 ~ 27
東 梶 返 三 丁 目	28 ~ 41
東 梶 返 四 丁 目	42 ~ 46
西 梶 返 一 丁 目	47 ~ 53
西 梶 返 二 丁 目	54 ~ 69
西 梶 返 三 丁 目	70 ~ 78
海 南 町	79 ~ 93

この新旧対照表は、昭和58年2月28日現在の調査による。

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	1	1	沖宇部	4993 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 1	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 1	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 1	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 1	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 1	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	3 - 2	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	5	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	5	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	5	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	1	20	沖宇部	4998			
東梶返一丁目	1	24	沖宇部	4996 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	2	32	沖宇部	5014 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	2	35 - 1	沖宇部	4999 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	2	35 - 2	沖宇部	4999 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	2	35 - 3	沖宇部	4999 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	2	35 - 4	沖宇部	4999 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	2	35 - 4	沖宇部	4999 - 4			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	3	1	沖宇部	5001 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	3	3	沖宇部	5003 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	3	6 - 1	沖宇部	5006			
東梶返一丁目	3	6 - 2	沖宇部	5006			
東梶返一丁目	3	7	沖宇部	5006			
東梶返一丁目	3	8	沖宇部	5006			
東梶返一丁目	3	8	沖宇部	5006			
東梶返一丁目	4	1 - 5	沖宇部	5008 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	4	8	沖宇部	5009 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	4	12	沖宇部	5010 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	4	14	沖宇部				
東梶返一丁目	4	16	沖宇部	5010 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	5	41	沖宇部	4976 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	6	3 - 1	沖宇部	2582 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	6	3 - 5	沖宇部	2582 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	6	7	沖宇部	2583 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	6	9	沖宇部				
東梶返一丁目	6	10	沖宇部	2583 - 3			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
東梶返一丁目	7	1	沖宇部	2587 - 3				
東梶返一丁目	7	2	沖宇部	2587 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	4	沖宇部	2588 - 1				
東梶返一丁目	7	5	沖宇部	2587 - 2				
東梶返一丁目	7	5 - 1	沖宇部	2588 - 6				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	6	沖宇部	2588 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	8	沖宇部	2588 - 5				
東梶返一丁目	7	12	沖宇部	2589 - 2				
東梶返一丁目	7	12 - 1	沖宇部	2589 - 10				
東梶返一丁目	7	12 - 2	沖宇部	2589 - 3				
東梶返一丁目	7	12 - 3	沖宇部	2589 - 4				
東梶返一丁目	7	28	沖宇部	2584 - 3				
東梶返一丁目	7	39	沖宇部	2587 - 6				

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	8	7	沖宇部	2598			
東梶返一丁目	8	11	沖宇部	2597 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	8	21	沖宇部	2596 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	9	1	沖宇部	2610 - 11			
東梶返一丁目	9	2	沖宇部	2610 - 10			
東梶返一丁目	9	3	沖宇部	2610 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	5	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 2	沖宇部	2609 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 5	沖宇部	2609 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			

東楯返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 6	沖宇部	2610 - 5			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	8 - 7	沖宇部	2609 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2607 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東楯返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2607 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	10	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	12	沖宇部	2613			
東梶返一丁目	9	12	沖宇部	2613			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 1	沖宇部	2608 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 1	沖宇部	2607 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 2	沖宇部	2608 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 2	沖宇部	2607 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 3	沖宇部	2608 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 3	沖宇部	2607 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 6	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 7	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 8	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 8	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 9	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	24 - 9	沖宇部	2614 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	27 - 7	沖宇部	2606 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	9	27 - 7	沖宇部	2606 - 3			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	9	27 - 8	沖宇部	2606			
東梶返一丁目	9	27 - 8	沖宇部	2606 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	9	27 - 8	沖宇部	2606 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 3	沖宇部	2605 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 5	沖宇部	2605 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 6	沖宇部	2605 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 6	沖宇部	2604 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2605 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	30 - 7	沖宇部	2604 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	9	32	沖宇部	2604 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	9	33	沖宇部	2604 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	9	33 - 1	沖宇部	2604 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	9	38 - 1	沖宇部	2604 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	9	38 - 1	沖宇部	2604 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	9	38 - 2	沖宇部	2604 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	9	40	沖宇部	2604 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	10	1	沖宇部	2643			
東梶返一丁目	10	5	沖宇部	2644			
東梶返一丁目	10	5	沖宇部	2644 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	10	6	沖宇部	2645 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	10	17	沖宇部	2645 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	10	18	沖宇部	2644 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	10	20	沖宇部	2644 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	10	21	沖宇部	2644 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	10	24	沖宇部	2643 - 10			
東梶返一丁目	10	25	沖宇部	2643 - 11			
東梶返一丁目	10	27	沖宇部	2643 - 12			
東梶返一丁目	11	5	沖宇部	2602 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	11	8	沖宇部	2602 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	11	11	沖宇部	2602 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	11	15	沖宇部	2600 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	11	18	沖宇部	2601 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	11	23	沖宇部	2601 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	11	25	沖宇部				
東梶返一丁目	11	26	沖宇部	2603			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4974 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	21 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	12	23	沖宇部	4947 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	12	24 - 1	沖宇部	4947 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	12	24 - 2	沖宇部	4947 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	13	10	沖宇部	4944 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	13	27	沖宇部	4945			
東梶返一丁目	13	31	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	33 - 2	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	33 - 2	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	33 - 3	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	33 - 4	沖宇部	4939 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	13	34 - 2	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	34 - 3	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	34 - 3	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	34 - 4	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	34 - 4	沖宇部	4939 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	35	沖宇部	4938			
東梶返一丁目	13	37	沖宇部	4938 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	13	38	沖宇部	4938 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	14	3	沖宇部	4961			
東梶返一丁目	14	6	沖宇部	4963 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4963 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	14	16	沖宇部	4963 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	14	17	沖宇部	4963 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4963 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	14	23	沖宇部	4963 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	14	37	沖宇部	4937 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	14	40	沖宇部	4933 - 16			
東梶返一丁目	14	43 - 2	沖宇部	4933 - 17			
東梶返一丁目	14	43 - 3	沖宇部	4933 - 2			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	16	1 - 1	沖宇部	4933 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	16	1 - 2	沖宇部	4933 - 11			
東梶返一丁目	16	2	沖宇部	4933 - 10			
東梶返一丁目	16	4	沖宇部	4933 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	16	5	沖宇部	4933 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	16	6	沖宇部	4933 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	16	10	沖宇部	4936 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	16	12	沖宇部	4936 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	16	12 - 1	沖宇部	4936 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	17	3	沖宇部	4902 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	17	4	沖宇部	4902 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	17	10	沖宇部	4918 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	17	12	沖宇部	4918 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	17	14	沖宇部	4918 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	17	16	沖宇部	4918 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	17	19	沖宇部	4930 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	17	23	沖宇部	4931			
東梶返一丁目	17	41	沖宇部	4911 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	17	43	沖宇部	4911 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	17	50	沖宇部	4906 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	17	53 - 1	沖宇部	4904 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	17	53 - 1	沖宇部	4904 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	17	53 - 2	沖宇部	4904 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	17	53 - 3	沖宇部	4904 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	17	55	沖宇部	4903 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	17	57	沖宇部	4903 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	17	57 - 1	沖宇部				
東梶返一丁目	17	58	沖宇部	4902			
東梶返一丁目	17	58 - 1	沖宇部	4902 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	18	1	沖宇部	4924 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	18	7	沖宇部	4928			
東梶返一丁目	18	10	沖宇部	4928 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	18	32	沖宇部	4930 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	18	36 - 1	沖宇部	4918 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	18	36 - 1	沖宇部	4925 - 10			
東梶返一丁目	18	38	沖宇部	4925 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	18	40 - 1	沖宇部	4925 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	18	40 - 2	沖宇部	4925 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	18	43	沖宇部	4925 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	18	48	沖宇部	4924 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	19	8	沖宇部	4922 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	19	15	沖宇部	4891 - 10			
東梶返一丁目	19	16	沖宇部	4891 - 11			
東梶返一丁目	19	16	沖宇部	4920			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	20	1 - 1	沖宇部	4882 - 14			
東梶返一丁目	20	1 - 2	沖宇部	4882 - 13			
東梶返一丁目	20	3	沖宇部	4882 - 15			
東梶返一丁目	20	5	沖宇部	4882 - 16			
東梶返一丁目	20	6	沖宇部	4891 - 6			
東梶返一丁目	20	7	沖宇部	4891 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	20	10	沖宇部	4891 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	20	11	沖宇部	4891 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	20	14	沖宇部	4891 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	20	14	沖宇部	4891 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	20	16	沖宇部	4882 - 12			
東梶返一丁目	20	17	沖宇部	4882 - 11			
東梶返一丁目	21	1 - 1	沖宇部	4886			
東梶返一丁目	21	1 - 1	沖宇部	4886			
東梶返一丁目	21	1 - 2	沖宇部	4886			
東梶返一丁目	21	5	沖宇部	4889 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	21	8	沖宇部	4889 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	21	10	沖宇部	4889 - 8			
東梶返一丁目	21	12	沖宇部	4889 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	21	13 - 1	沖宇部				
東梶返一丁目	21	13 - 2	沖宇部	4889 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	21	16	沖宇部	4889 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	21	18	沖宇部	4882 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	21	26	沖宇部	4883 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	21	26	沖宇部	4883 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	21	28	沖宇部	4877 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	21	32	沖宇部	4876 - 1			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	21	38	沖宇部	4885 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	21	38 - 1	沖宇部	4885 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	22	1	沖宇部	5025 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	22	7	沖宇部	5025 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	22	18	沖宇部	5030 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	22	18	沖宇部	5031 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	22	20	沖宇部	5031 - 3			
東梶返一丁目	22	23	沖宇部	5031 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 1	沖宇部	5027 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 2	沖宇部	5027			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 3	沖宇部	5027			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 4	沖宇部	5027			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 4	沖宇部	5027 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	23	5 - 5	沖宇部	5027			
東梶返一丁目	24	1	沖宇部	5012 - 4			
東梶返一丁目	24	5 - 1	沖宇部	5012 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	24	5 - 2	沖宇部	5016 - 15			
東梶返一丁目	24	5 - 3	沖宇部	5016 - 12			

東梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返一丁目	24	6	沖宇部	5016 - 9			
東梶返一丁目	24	9 - 1	沖宇部	5016 - 7			
東梶返一丁目	24	9 - 2	沖宇部	5016 - 5			
東梶返一丁目	24	13	沖宇部	5018			
東梶返一丁目	24	16 - 2	沖宇部	5019			
東梶返一丁目	24	16 - 7	沖宇部	5016 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	24	20	沖宇部	5021			
東梶返一丁目	24	22	沖宇部	5021 - 2			
東梶返一丁目	24	23	沖宇部	5021 - 1			
東梶返一丁目	24	25	沖宇部	5015 - 1			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	1	4	沖宇部	4883 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	1	5	沖宇部	4880 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	1	7	沖宇部	4880 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	1	8	沖宇部	4880 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	1	8	沖宇部	4880 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	1	17	沖宇部	4881			
東梶返二丁目	1	20	沖宇部	4880 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	1	22	沖宇部	4880 - 8			
東梶返二丁目	1	23	沖宇部	4880 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	1	24	沖宇部	4880 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	1	25	沖宇部	4879 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	1	27	沖宇部	4879 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	1	29	沖宇部	4878 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	2	16 - 1	沖宇部	4893 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	2	16 - 2	沖宇部	4893 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	2	16 - 3	沖宇部	4893 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	3	1	沖宇部	4902 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	3	1	沖宇部	4902 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	3	5 - 3	沖宇部	4903 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	3	5 - 4	沖宇部	4900 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	3	5 - 5	沖宇部	4900 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	3	6	沖宇部	4904 - 3			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	4	1	沖宇部	430 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	4	3 - 1	沖宇部	4907			
東梶返二丁目	4	3 - 2	沖宇部	432			
東梶返二丁目	4	7	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	4	7	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	4	7	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	4	8	沖宇部	4909 - 12			
東梶返二丁目	4	11	沖宇部	4909 - 11			
東梶返二丁目	4	12	沖宇部	4908 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	4	13	沖宇部	4908 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	4	14	沖宇部	4908 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	4	17	沖宇部	431 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	4	18	沖宇部	431 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	5	3	沖宇部	4910 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	5	6	沖宇部	4936 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	5	6	沖宇部	4936 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	5	21	沖宇部	4909 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	5	23	沖宇部	4909 - 9			
東梶返二丁目	5	24	沖宇部	4909 - 6			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	6	24	沖宇部	4398 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	6	26	沖宇部	4398 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	7	1	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	2	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	3	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	4	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	5	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	7	6	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	7	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	9	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	7	10	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	11	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	12	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	13	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	14	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	7	16	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	7	17	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	7	18	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	19	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	7	20	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	1	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	8	2	沖宇部	4403			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	8	3	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	4	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	5	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	6	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	8	7	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	8	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	8	9	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	10	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	11	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	12	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	13	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	14	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	15	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	8	16	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	17	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	18	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	19	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	8	20	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	21	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	22	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	8	23	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	8	24	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	8	25	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	26	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	27	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	28	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	29	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	30	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	31	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	32	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	33	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	34	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	35	沖宇部	4404 - 1			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	8	36	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	37	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	38	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	39	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	40	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	41	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	42	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	43	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	44	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	45	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	46	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	8	47	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	8	48	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	1	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	2	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	3	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	9	4	沖宇部	4403			
東梶返二丁目	9	5	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	6	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	9	6	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	7	沖宇部	4441			
東梶返二丁目	9	8	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	9	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	10	沖宇部	4404 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	9	11	沖宇部	4409			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
東梶返二丁目	10	18	沖宇部	425 - 5				
東梶返二丁目	11	1	沖宇部	4411 - 6				
東梶返二丁目	11	2	沖宇部	4411 - 5				
東梶返二丁目	11	8	沖宇部	4411 - 1				
東梶返二丁目	11	9	沖宇部	4411 - 2				
東梶返二丁目	12	1	沖宇部	4393				
東梶返二丁目	12	1	沖宇部	4393				
東梶返二丁目	12	3	沖宇部	4392 - 2				
東梶返二丁目	12	4	沖宇部	4393				
東梶返二丁目	12	5	沖宇部	4393 - 1				
東梶返二丁目	12	6	沖宇部	4393				
東梶返二丁目	12	6	沖宇部	4393 - 1				
東梶返二丁目	12	7	沖宇部	4395				
東梶返二丁目	12	7	沖宇部	4395				
東梶返二丁目	12	7	沖宇部	4395				
東梶返二丁目	12	7	沖宇部	4395				
東梶返二丁目	12	12 - 1	沖宇部	4396 - 1				
東梶返二丁目	12	12 - 1	沖宇部	4396 - 6				
東梶返二丁目	12	12 - 2	沖宇部	4396 - 5				
東梶返二丁目	12	12 - 3	沖宇部	4396 - 6				
東梶返二丁目	12	22	沖宇部	4395 - 1				

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	12	27	沖宇部	4390 - 34			
東梶返二丁目	12	27	沖宇部	4390 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	12	35	沖宇部	4410 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	13	2	沖宇部	4390 - 17			
東梶返二丁目	13	2	沖宇部	4390 - 17			
東梶返二丁目	13	7	沖宇部	4390 - 29			
東梶返二丁目	13	8	沖宇部	4390 - 22			
東梶返二丁目	13	12	沖宇部	4390 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	13	13	沖宇部	4390 - 21			
東梶返二丁目	13	18	沖宇部	4390			
東梶返二丁目	13	21	沖宇部	4390 - 11			
東梶返二丁目	14	1	沖宇部	4388 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	14	2	沖宇部	4388 - 9			
東梶返二丁目	14	2 - 1	沖宇部	4388 - 9			
東梶返二丁目	14	2 - 1	沖宇部	4388 - 9			
東梶返二丁目	14	3	沖宇部	4388 - 8			
東梶返二丁目	14	3 - 1	沖宇部	4388 - 8			
東梶返二丁目	14	4 - 1	沖宇部	4388 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	4 - 2	沖宇部	4388 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	14	5	沖宇部	4386 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	14	6 - 1	沖宇部	4386 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	14	6 - 2	沖宇部	4386 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	14	7	沖宇部	4386 - 5			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	14	10	沖宇部	4386 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	14	沖宇部	4386 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	14	15	沖宇部	4388 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	14	17	沖宇部	4388 - 12			
東梶返二丁目	15	2 - 1	沖宇部	4385 - 9			
東梶返二丁目	15	2 - 3	沖宇部	4385 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	15	2 - 4	沖宇部	4385 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	15	3	沖宇部	4385 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	15	7	沖宇部	4385 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	15	8	沖宇部	4385 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	15	11	沖宇部	4385 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	15	11	沖宇部	4358 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	15	14	沖宇部	4368 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	15	15	沖宇部	4368 - 4			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	15	18	沖宇部	4368 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	15	20	沖宇部	4368 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	15	30	沖宇部	4381 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	15	40	沖宇部	4389 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	15	41	沖宇部	4389 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	15	43	沖宇部	4389 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	15	43	沖宇部	4389 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 1	沖宇部	4366 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 2	沖宇部	4368 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 3	沖宇部	4368 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 4	沖宇部	4369 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	16	2 - 5	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	16	3 - 2	沖宇部	4366 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	16	3 - 3	沖宇部	4366 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	16	7	沖宇部	4367 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	16	10	沖宇部	4367			
東梶返二丁目	16	11	沖宇部	4366 - 4			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	17	28	沖宇部	4370 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	17	28	沖宇部	4370 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	17	28	沖宇部	4370 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	18	1 - 2	沖宇部	4389 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	18	1 - 3	沖宇部	4389 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	18	7	沖宇部	4380 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	18	9	沖宇部	4380 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	18	11	沖宇部	4379 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	18	12	沖宇部	4379 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	18	13 - 3	沖宇部	4379 - 8			
東梶返二丁目	18	13 - 4	沖宇部	4379 - 10			
東梶返二丁目	18	13 - 5	沖宇部	4379 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	18	14	沖宇部	4379 - 7			
東梶返二丁目	19	1 - 1	沖宇部	4374 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	19	1 - 2	沖宇部	4374 - 4			

東梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返二丁目	22	17	沖宇部	4491 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	22	20	沖宇部	4492 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	22	24	沖宇部				
東梶返二丁目	22	27	沖宇部	4400 - 93			
東梶返二丁目	22	28	沖宇部	4493 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	23	10	沖宇部	4500 - 6			
東梶返二丁目	23	12	沖宇部	4500 - 8			
東梶返二丁目	23	13 - 1	沖宇部	4500 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	23	13 - 2	沖宇部	4500 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	23	13 - 3	沖宇部	4500 - 5			
東梶返二丁目	23	14	沖宇部	4500 - 4			
東梶返二丁目	23	16	沖宇部	4496			
東梶返二丁目	23	20	沖宇部	4501			
東梶返二丁目	23	22	沖宇部	4502 - 2			
東梶返二丁目	23	24	沖宇部	4502 - 1			
東梶返二丁目	24	1	沖宇部	4531 - 3			
東梶返二丁目	24	18	沖宇部	4528			
東梶返二丁目	24	21	沖宇部	4530			
東梶返二丁目	24	21 - 1	沖宇部	4530			
東梶返二丁目	24	26 - 1	沖宇部	4531			
東梶返二丁目	24	26 - 1	沖宇部	4531			
東梶返二丁目	24	26 - 2	沖宇部	4531			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	1	3	沖宇部	4487 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	1	7	沖宇部	4489 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	1	7	沖宇部	4489 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	1	10	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	1	27	沖宇部	4486 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 1	沖宇部	4440 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 2	沖宇部	4440 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 3	沖宇部	4440 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 3	沖宇部	4440 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 4	沖宇部	4440 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 5	沖宇部	4440 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 5	沖宇部	4440 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 6	沖宇部	4445			
東梶返三丁目	3	1 - 6	沖宇部	4445			
東梶返三丁目	3	22 - 1	沖宇部	4444 - 11			
東梶返三丁目	3	22 - 2	沖宇部	4444 - 13			
東梶返三丁目	3	22 - 4	沖宇部	4444 - 14			
東梶返三丁目	3	23	沖宇部	4444 - 12			
東梶返三丁目	3	23 - 3	沖宇部	4444 - 16			
東梶返三丁目	3	23 - 4	沖宇部	4444 - 15			
東梶返三丁目	3	24	沖宇部	4444 - 17			
東梶返三丁目	3	29	沖宇部	4444 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	4	2	沖宇部	4444 - 4			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	4	3	沖宇部	4444 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	4	6	沖宇部	4443 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	4	15	沖宇部	4448			
東梶返三丁目	4	17	沖宇部	4448 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	5	1	沖宇部	4345 - 13			
東梶返三丁目	5	2	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	5	5	沖宇部	4340 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	5	8	沖宇部	4340 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	5	16	沖宇部	4345 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	5	18 - 2	沖宇部	4950			
東梶返三丁目	5	18 - 2	沖宇部	4345 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	5	18 - 3	沖宇部	4345 - 10			
東梶返三丁目	5	18 - 3	沖宇部	4345 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	5	20	沖宇部	4345 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	6	31	沖宇部	4340 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	6	33	沖宇部	4340 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	6	34 - 1	沖宇部	4351 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	6	34 - 2	沖宇部	4350 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	6	35	沖宇部	4350 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	6	36	沖宇部	4350 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	6	38	沖宇部	4351 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	6	41	沖宇部	424 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	6	43	沖宇部	4349			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
東梶返三丁目	7	12	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	12	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357				
東梶返三丁目	7	15	沖宇部	4357 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	7	17	沖宇部	4357 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	7	18	沖宇部	4357 - 6				
東梶返三丁目	8	1	沖宇部	4358 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	8	3 - 1	沖宇部	4359 - 1				
東梶返三丁目	8	3 - 1	沖宇部					
東梶返三丁目	8	3 - 1	沖宇部	4359 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	8	3 - 2	沖宇部	4359 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	8	3 - 3	沖宇部	4359 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	8	4 - 1	沖宇部	4366 - 2				
東梶返三丁目	8	4 - 2	沖宇部	4365 - 1				
東梶返三丁目	8	6	沖宇部	4365 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	8	15	沖宇部	4363 - 3				
東梶返三丁目	8	21	沖宇部	4363 - 1				

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	8	34	沖宇部	4359 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	8	34 - 1	沖宇部	4359 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	8	35	沖宇部	4358 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	6 - 2	沖宇部	2774 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	9	13	沖宇部	2772 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	9	15	沖宇部	2772 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	9	17 - 1	沖宇部	2774 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	9	17 - 2	沖宇部	2774 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	9	17 - 2	沖宇部	2774 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 1	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 2	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 3	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 5	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 6	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 7	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 8	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	9	22 - 10	沖宇部	2776 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	10	6	沖宇部	4316 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	10	8	沖宇部	4315 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	10	8	沖宇部	4315 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	10	29	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	30	沖宇部	2782 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	31	沖宇部	2782 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	10	32	沖宇部	2782 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 3	沖宇部	2784 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 4	沖宇部	2784 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 4	沖宇部	2784 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 5	沖宇部	4312 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 6	沖宇部	4312 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 7	沖宇部	4312 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 7	沖宇部	4312 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 8	沖宇部	4312 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 8	沖宇部	4312 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 10	沖宇部	4312 - 12			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 10	沖宇部	4312 - 10			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 11	沖宇部	4312 - 13			
東梶返三丁目	10	36 - 11	沖宇部	4312 - 11			
東梶返三丁目	10	37	沖宇部	2784 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	10	39	沖宇部	2802 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	10	41	沖宇部	4310 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	43	沖宇部	4310 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	10	44	沖宇部	4310 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	10	56	沖宇部	4315 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	10	56	沖宇部	4315 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	10	62	沖宇部	4317 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	10	45 - 6	沖宇部	4311 - 3			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	11	2	沖宇部	4318 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	8	沖宇部	4318 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	11	8	沖宇部	4318 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	11	27	沖宇部	4309 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	28	沖宇部	4305 - 12			
東梶返三丁目	11	30	沖宇部	4305 - 14			
東梶返三丁目	11	31	沖宇部	4305 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	33 - 1	沖宇部	417 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	33 - 1	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	11	33 - 1	沖宇部	4305 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	11	33 - 2	沖宇部	417			
東梶返三丁目	11	33 - 3	沖宇部	417			
東梶返三丁目	11	36	沖宇部	4305 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 2	沖宇部	4305 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 3	沖宇部	4333 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 3	沖宇部	4305 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 4	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 4	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	11	38 - 5	沖宇部	418			
東梶返三丁目	11	45	沖宇部	4333 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	55 - 1	沖宇部	4334 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	11	55 - 2	沖宇部	4334 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	11	56 - 1	沖宇部	4344 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	11	56 - 3	沖宇部	4344 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	11	56 - 4	沖宇部	4344 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	11	56 - 5	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	12	5	沖宇部	4453 - 3			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	12	9	沖宇部	4453 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	12	10	沖宇部	4454 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	12	13	沖宇部	4454 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	13	1	沖宇部	4451 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	13	2	沖宇部	4451 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	13	3 - 1	沖宇部	4451 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	13	3 - 2	沖宇部	4451 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	13	8	沖宇部	4466 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	13	11	沖宇部	4466 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	14	3	沖宇部	4456 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	14	3 - 1	沖宇部	4456 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	14	5	沖宇部	4456 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	14	6	沖宇部	4456 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	14	22	沖宇部	4451 - 10			
東梶返三丁目	14	25	沖宇部	4451 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	15	3	沖宇部	4466 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	15	5	沖宇部	4466 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	15	6	沖宇部	4467 - 1			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	15	16	沖宇部	4288 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	15	18	沖宇部	4295 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	15	18 - 1	沖宇部	4295 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	15	18 - 1	沖宇部	4295 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	15	22	沖宇部	4290 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	16	1	沖宇部	4469 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	16	2	沖宇部	4469 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	16	6	沖宇部	4468 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	16	7	沖宇部	4468 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	16	8	沖宇部	4468			
東梶返三丁目	16	12	沖宇部	4668			
東梶返三丁目	16	18 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	16	18 - 2	沖宇部	4471 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	16	18 - 2	沖宇部	4471 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	16	18 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	16	18 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	16	19	沖宇部	4449 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	16	20	沖宇部	4449 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	16	20 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	16	21	沖宇部	4449 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	16	23	沖宇部	4449 - 6			
東梶返三丁目	16	25	沖宇部	4449 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 101	沖宇部	4282			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 102	沖宇部	4275			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 103	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 104	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 201	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 202	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 203	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 204	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 301	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 302	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 303	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	3 - 304	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 101	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 102	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 103	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 104	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 201	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 202	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 203	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 204	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 301	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 302	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 303	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	5 - 304	沖宇部	4278			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 101	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 102	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 103	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 104	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 105	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 106	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 201	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 202	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 203	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 204	沖宇部	4282			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 205	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 206	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 301	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 302	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 303	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 304	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 305	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	6 - 306	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 101	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 102	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 103	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 104	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 105	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 106	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 201	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 202	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 203	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 204	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 205	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 206	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 301	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 302	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 303	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 304	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 305	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	7 - 306	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 101	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 102	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 103	沖宇部	4275 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 104	沖宇部	4275 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 201	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 202	沖宇部	4275 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 203	沖宇部	4282			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 204	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 301	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 302	沖宇部	4282			
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 303	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	17	8 - 304	沖宇部	4275 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	18	1	沖宇部	4449 - 20			
東梶返三丁目	18	3	沖宇部	4449 - 19			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 1	沖宇部	4449			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 18			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 2	沖宇部	4449 - 18			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 2	沖宇部	4449			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 3	沖宇部	4449			
東梶返三丁目	18	7 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 18			
東梶返三丁目	18	8	沖宇部	4449 - 17			
東梶返三丁目	18	9	沖宇部	4449 - 16			
東梶返三丁目	18	11 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 15			
東梶返三丁目	18	11 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 14			
東梶返三丁目	18	11 - 4	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	18	11 - 5	沖宇部	4449 - 13			
東梶返三丁目	18	12 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 10			
東梶返三丁目	18	12 - 2	沖宇部	4449 - 23			
東梶返三丁目	18	12 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 11			
東梶返三丁目	18	12 - 5	沖宇部	4449 - 12			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	19	1	沖宇部	4590 - 22			
東梶返三丁目	19	2 - 1	沖宇部				
東梶返三丁目	19	2 - 2	沖宇部	4473			
東梶返三丁目	19	3	沖宇部	4473 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	19	10	沖宇部	4476 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	19	12	沖宇部	4476 - 17			
東梶返三丁目	19	13	沖宇部	4476			
東梶返三丁目	19	15	沖宇部	4476 - 15			
東梶返三丁目	19	16	沖宇部	4476 - 14			
東梶返三丁目	19	17	沖宇部	4476 - 13			
東梶返三丁目	20	1	沖宇部	4476 - 12			
東梶返三丁目	20	3	沖宇部	4476 - 11			
東梶返三丁目	20	5	沖宇部	4476 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	20	5	沖宇部	4476 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	20	6	沖宇部	4476			
東梶返三丁目	20	8	沖宇部	4476 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	20	13	沖宇部	4477 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	20	16	沖宇部	4477 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	20	17	沖宇部	4477 - 10			
東梶返三丁目	21	1	沖宇部	4446 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	21	2	沖宇部	4446 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	21	3	沖宇部	4446 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	21	6	沖宇部	4447 - 2			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返三丁目	21	8	沖宇部	4447 - 1			
東梶返三丁目	21	14 - 1	沖宇部	4449 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	21	14 - 2	沖宇部	4449 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	21	14 - 3	沖宇部	4449 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	21	15	沖宇部	4449 - 25			
東梶返三丁目	21	17	沖宇部	4449 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	21	18	沖宇部	4449 - 22			
東梶返三丁目	21	20	沖宇部	4449 - 21			
東梶返三丁目	22	1	沖宇部	4477 - 5			
東梶返三丁目	22	4	沖宇部	4477 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	22	6	沖宇部	4477 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	22	8	沖宇部	4477 - 7			
東梶返三丁目	22	13	沖宇部	4480 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	22	15	沖宇部	4480 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	22	17	沖宇部	4480 - 4			
東梶返三丁目	22	20	沖宇部	4479 - 3			
東梶返三丁目	22	21	沖宇部	4479 - 8			
東梶返三丁目	22	24	沖宇部	4479 - 9			
東梶返三丁目	23	11	沖宇部	4484 - 2			
東梶返三丁目	23	22	沖宇部	4481			
東梶返三丁目	23	22 - 1	沖宇部	4481			
東梶返三丁目	23	25	沖宇部	4482			
東梶返三丁目	23	29 - 1	沖宇部	4485			

東梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
東梶返三丁目	23	29 - 2	沖宇部					
東梶返三丁目	23	30	沖宇部	4485 - 2				

東梶返四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返四丁目	1	1	沖宇部	4546 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	1	6	沖宇部	4546			
東梶返四丁目	1	7	沖宇部				
東梶返四丁目	1	8	沖宇部	4544 - 12			
東梶返四丁目	1	10	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	10	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	12	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	13	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	15	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	19	沖宇部	4544 - 7			
東梶返四丁目	1	20	沖宇部	4544 - 18			
東梶返四丁目	1	21	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	1	23	沖宇部	4544 - 16			
東梶返四丁目	1	25	沖宇部	4544 - 15			
東梶返四丁目	1	26	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	2	3	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	2	5	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	2	6	沖宇部	4544			
東梶返四丁目	2	7	沖宇部	4544 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	2	8	沖宇部	4544 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	3	3	沖宇部	4521			
東梶返四丁目	3	3 - 1	沖宇部	4521			
東梶返四丁目	3	10	沖宇部	4517			

東梶返四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返四丁目	3	12	沖宇部	4518			
東梶返四丁目	3	12	沖宇部	4518			
東梶返四丁目	3	12	沖宇部	4518 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	3	12	沖宇部	4518			
東梶返四丁目	3	16	沖宇部	479 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	3	30	沖宇部	4520			
東梶返四丁目	4	1	沖宇部				
東梶返四丁目	4	2 - 1	沖宇部	4516 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	4	2 - 3	沖宇部	4515 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4502			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	5	沖宇部	4507 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	4	11	沖宇部	4508			
東梶返四丁目	4	15	沖宇部	4509			
東梶返四丁目	4	16	沖宇部	4509			
東梶返四丁目	4	23	沖宇部	4515 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	4	25	沖宇部	4515 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	4	28	沖宇部	4515 - 4			
東梶返四丁目	4	29	沖宇部	4515 - 6			
東梶返四丁目	4	32	沖宇部	4516 - 1			

東梶返四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返四丁目	5	1	沖宇部	4514 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	5	2	沖宇部				
東梶返四丁目	5	4	沖宇部				
東梶返四丁目	5	5	沖宇部	4513			
東梶返四丁目	5	15 - 1	沖宇部	4509			
東梶返四丁目	5	15 - 2	沖宇部	4510 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	5	20	沖宇部	4510 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	5	22	沖宇部	4511 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	5	23 - 1	沖宇部	478 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	5	23 - 2	沖宇部	4511 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	5	32	沖宇部	4514 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	6	3	沖宇部	4590 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	6	8	沖宇部	4590 - 16			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 2	沖宇部	4590 - 18			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 2	沖宇部	4590			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 3	沖宇部	4590 - 16			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 4	沖宇部	4590 - 21			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 5	沖宇部	4590 - 16			
東梶返四丁目	6	11 - 5	沖宇部	4590 - 23			
東梶返四丁目	6	12	沖宇部	4590 - 19			
東梶返四丁目	6	12	沖宇部	4590 - 19			
東梶返四丁目	6	13	沖宇部	4590 - 18			
東梶返四丁目	6	13 - 1	沖宇部	4590 - 19			
東梶返四丁目	6	20	沖宇部	4590 - 15			
東梶返四丁目	6	20	沖宇部	4590 - 15			

東梶返四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返四丁目	7	2	沖宇部	4205 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	7	2 - 4	沖宇部	4205 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	7	2 - 5	沖宇部	4205 - 4			
東梶返四丁目	7	2 - 6	沖宇部	4205 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	7	7	沖宇部	4204			
東梶返四丁目	7	10	沖宇部	4203			
東梶返四丁目	7	10	沖宇部	4203			
東梶返四丁目	7	20	沖宇部	4207 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	8	1	沖宇部	4590 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	9	27	沖宇部	4604 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	9	30	沖宇部	4604 - 2			
東梶返四丁目	9	32	沖宇部	4605 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	9	35	沖宇部	4609 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	9	36	沖宇部	4609 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	9	40	沖宇部	4620 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	9	41 - 1	沖宇部	4621 - 6			
東梶返四丁目	9	41 - 2	沖宇部	4621 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	9	43	沖宇部	4622 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	9	43	沖宇部	4622 - 5			

東梶返四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東梶返四丁目	9	43	沖宇部	4622 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	9	43	沖宇部	4622 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	9	43	沖宇部	4622 - 5			
東梶返四丁目	9	45	沖宇部	4622 - 34			
東梶返四丁目	9	45	沖宇部	4622 - 34			
東梶返四丁目	9	46	沖宇部	4622 - 34			
東梶返四丁目	9	46	沖宇部	4622 - 6			
東梶返四丁目	9	46	沖宇部	4622 - 53			
東梶返四丁目	9	47 - 1	沖宇部	4622 - 11			
東梶返四丁目	9	47 - 2	沖宇部	4622 - 11			
東梶返四丁目	9	47 - 2	沖宇部	4622 - 11			
東梶返四丁目	9	50	沖宇部	4622 - 12			
東梶返四丁目	9	56	沖宇部	4622 - 18			
東梶返四丁目	9	57	沖宇部	4778 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	9	58	沖宇部	4622 - 18			
東梶返四丁目	10	30	沖宇部	4547 - 1			
東梶返四丁目	10	68	沖宇部	4560 - 3			
東梶返四丁目	10	72	沖宇部	4560 - 4			
東梶返四丁目	10	85	沖宇部	4547 - 3			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	1	15	冲宇部	5182 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	1	18	冲宇部	5183			
西梶返一丁目	1	20	冲宇部	5184 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	2	1	冲宇部	5095 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	2	3	冲宇部	5095 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	2	4	冲宇部	5095 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	2	7	冲宇部	5094 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	2	9 - 1	冲宇部	5094 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	2	9 - 2	冲宇部	5094 - 4			
西梶返一丁目	2	10	冲宇部	5100 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	2	10 - 1	冲宇部	5100 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 1	冲宇部	5101 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 2	冲宇部	5101 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 2	冲宇部	5074 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 3	冲宇部	5101 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 4	冲宇部	5099 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	2	11 - 6	冲宇部	5099 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	2	25	冲宇部	5102			
西梶返一丁目	2	28	冲宇部	437			
西梶返一丁目	2	30	冲宇部	437			
西梶返一丁目	2	31	冲宇部	5098 - 7			
西梶返一丁目	2	32 - 1	冲宇部	5098 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	2	32 - 2	冲宇部	5098 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	2	32 - 3	冲宇部	5098 - 11			
西梶返一丁目	2	32 - 4	冲宇部	5098 - 4			
西梶返一丁目	2	33	冲宇部	5098 - 3			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	1	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	2	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	2	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	2	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	2	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	6	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	7	冲宇部	5109 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	3	8	冲宇部	5108 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	3	9	冲宇部	5108 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	3	10	冲宇部	5109 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	19	冲宇部	5105 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	29	冲宇部	5105 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 101	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 102	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 103	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 104	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 105	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	30 - 106	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 101	冲宇部	5106 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 102	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 103	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 104	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 105	冲宇部	5106			
西梶返一丁目	3	31 - 106	冲宇部	5106 - 2			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	4	23	冲宇部	5124 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	4	25	冲宇部	5124 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	4	26	冲宇部	5125 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	4	27	冲宇部	5125 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	4	30	冲宇部	5127			
西梶返一丁目	4	34	冲宇部	5115			
西梶返一丁目	5	11	冲宇部	4872 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	5	13	冲宇部	4872 - 4			
西梶返一丁目	5	16 - 2	冲宇部	4871 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	5	16 - 3	冲宇部	4871 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	6	11	冲宇部	4865			
西梶返一丁目	6	12 - 1	冲宇部	4863 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	6	12 - 3	冲宇部	4862 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	6	12 - 5	冲宇部	4862 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	6	12 - 6	冲宇部	4862 - 7			
西梶返一丁目	6	16 - 1	冲宇部	4863			
西梶返一丁目	6	16 - 2	冲宇部	4863			
西梶返一丁目	6	17	冲宇部	4862 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	6	24	冲宇部				

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	6	27	冲宇部	4853 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	6	28	冲宇部	4852 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	7	6	冲宇部	4849			
西梶返一丁目	7	7	冲宇部	4849			
西梶返一丁目	7	13	冲宇部	4847 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	8	5	冲宇部				
西梶返一丁目	8	6	冲宇部	5141 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	8	10	冲宇部	5141 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	8	15	冲宇部	5142 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	8	20	冲宇部	5144 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	8	22	冲宇部	5146			
西梶返一丁目	10	3	冲宇部	5115			
西梶返一丁目	10	9	冲宇部	5150			
西梶返一丁目	10	11	冲宇部	5158			
西梶返一丁目	10	11 - 1	冲宇部	5157			
西梶返一丁目	10	12	冲宇部	5156			
西梶返一丁目	10	13 - 1	冲宇部	5159			
西梶返一丁目	10	13 - 3	冲宇部	5162 - 1			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	10	13 - 5	冲宇部	5163			
西梶返一丁目	10	20	冲宇部	4736 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	10	20	冲宇部	4736 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	10	21	冲宇部	4736 - 11			
西梶返一丁目	10	23	冲宇部	4736 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	10	27	冲宇部	5163 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	11	2	冲宇部	5167			
西梶返一丁目	11	2 - 1	冲宇部	5167			
西梶返一丁目	11	26	冲宇部	5165 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	11	32	冲宇部	4734 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	11	36	冲宇部	5168 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	11	39	冲宇部	5170 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	11	40	冲宇部	5171 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	11	40	冲宇部	5171 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	11	41	冲宇部	5174 - 4			
西梶返一丁目	11	41 - 1	冲宇部	5171 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	11	41 - 1	冲宇部	5171 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	11	41 - 2	冲宇部	5171 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	11	43	冲宇部	5174			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 1	冲宇部	5174 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 2	冲宇部	5174 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 2	冲宇部	5174 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 2	冲宇部	5134 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 2	冲宇部	5174 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 2	冲宇部	5174 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	11	44 - 3	冲宇部	5174 - 7			
西梶返一丁目	11	45	冲宇部	5174 - 7			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返一丁目	12	1	冲宇部	558 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	12	3	冲宇部	558 - 10			
西梶返一丁目	12	7	冲宇部	558 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	12	13	冲宇部	5177 - 10			
西梶返一丁目	12	14	冲宇部	5177 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	12	14	冲宇部	5177 - 9			
西梶返一丁目	12	14	冲宇部	5177 - 9			
西梶返一丁目	12	15	冲宇部	5177 - 8			
西梶返一丁目	12	17	冲宇部	5177 - 13			
西梶返一丁目	12	20	冲宇部	5177 - 12			
西梶返一丁目	12	21	冲宇部	5177 - 18			
西梶返一丁目	12	22 - 1	冲宇部	5177			
西梶返一丁目	12	22 - 2	冲宇部	5177 - 20			
西梶返一丁目	12	22 - 2	冲宇部	5176 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	12	22 - 3	冲宇部	5176 - 6			
西梶返一丁目	12	23	冲宇部	5177 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	12	24	冲宇部	5178 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	12	25	冲宇部	5178 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	12	26	冲宇部	5178 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	13	3	冲宇部	5181 - 1			
西梶返一丁目	13	11	冲宇部	5180 - 3			
西梶返一丁目	13	14	冲宇部	5180 - 2			
西梶返一丁目	13	22	冲宇部	5179 - 5			
西梶返一丁目	13	23	冲宇部	5179 - 4			

西梶返一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西梶返一丁目	13	24	冲宇部	5179 - 3				
西梶返一丁目	13	25	冲宇部	5179 - 2				

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	1	1	冲宇部	5173 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	1	3	冲宇部	5172 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	1	3	冲宇部	5172 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	1	3	冲宇部	5172 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	1	13	冲宇部	5172 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	2	5	冲宇部	5171 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	2	7	冲宇部	5170 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	2	7	冲宇部	5170 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	2	8	冲宇部	5170 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	3	3	冲宇部	4733 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	3	3	冲宇部	4733 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	3	7	冲宇部	4733 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	3	10 - 1	冲宇部	4734 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	3	10 - 4	冲宇部	4734 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	3	10 - 5	冲宇部	4734 - 6			
西梶返二丁目	3	10 - 6	冲宇部	4734 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	3	11	冲宇部	4734 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	3	13	冲宇部	4736 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	3	18	冲宇部	4736 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	3	19	冲宇部	4736 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	3	20	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	3	20	冲宇部	4886			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
西梶返二丁目	4	1	冲宇部	4736 - 5				
西梶返二丁目	4	2	冲宇部	4736 - 7				
西梶返二丁目	4	3	冲宇部	4736 - 8				
西梶返二丁目	4	5	冲宇部	4736 - 9				
西梶返二丁目	4	7	冲宇部	4736 - 10				
西梶返二丁目	4	11	冲宇部	4737 - 3				
西梶返二丁目	4	13	冲宇部	4738				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 1	冲宇部	4739 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 1	冲宇部	4739 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 2	冲宇部	4739 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 2	冲宇部	5159				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 3	冲宇部	4739				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 3	冲宇部	4739 - 4				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 4	冲宇部	4739				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 5	冲宇部	4739				
西梶返二丁目	4	17 - 5	冲宇部	4739				
西梶返二丁目	4	25 - 1	冲宇部	4740 - 4				
西梶返二丁目	4	25 - 2	冲宇部	4740 - 5				
西梶返二丁目	4	26	冲宇部	4740 - 6				
西梶返二丁目	4	26	冲宇部	4740 - 6				
西梶返二丁目	5	3	冲宇部	5155 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	5	9	冲宇部	5152 - 5				
西梶返二丁目	5	10	冲宇部	5152 - 4				
西梶返二丁目	5	14	冲宇部	5152 - 6				

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西梶返二丁目	6	2	冲宇部	4844 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	6	3	冲宇部	4845				
西梶返二丁目	6	13	冲宇部	4854 - 5				
西梶返二丁目	6	15	冲宇部	4843 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	6	22	冲宇部	4843 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	6	25 - 1	冲宇部	4844 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	6	25 - 2	冲宇部	4842				
西梶返二丁目	7	2	冲宇部	4855 - 4				
西梶返二丁目	7	3	冲宇部	4858 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	3 - 1	冲宇部	4858 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	3 - 1	冲宇部	4858 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	3 - 1	冲宇部	4858 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	3 - 1	冲宇部	4858 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	4	冲宇部	4858 - 5				
西梶返二丁目	7	5	冲宇部	4859 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	5	冲宇部	4951 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	7	8	冲宇部	4859 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	13	冲宇部	4857 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	16	冲宇部	4856 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	7	17	冲宇部	4856 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	17	冲宇部	4856 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	19	冲宇部	4856 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	7	20	冲宇部	4856 - 4				
西梶返二丁目	7	23	冲宇部	4855 - 1				

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西梶返二丁目	8	1	冲宇部	4530				
西梶返二丁目	8	6	冲宇部	3561				
西梶返二丁目	8	6	冲宇部	3561				
西梶返二丁目	8	8	冲宇部	4532				
西梶返二丁目	8	10	冲宇部	4532 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	8	12	冲宇部	4533				
西梶返二丁目	8	14	冲宇部	4527				
西梶返二丁目	8	16	冲宇部	4527				
西梶返二丁目	8	18 - 3	冲宇部	4526 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	8	18 - 3	冲宇部	4526 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	8	18 - 5	冲宇部	4526 - 3				
西梶返二丁目	8	20	冲宇部	4503				
西梶返二丁目	8	20	冲宇部	4503 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	8	20 - 1	冲宇部	4503 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	8	20 - 1	冲宇部	4503				
西梶返二丁目	8	23 - 2	冲宇部	4503				
西梶返二丁目	8	23 - 3	冲宇部	4503				
西梶返二丁目	8	23 - 4	冲宇部	4525 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	8	23 - 6	冲宇部	4525 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	8	26	冲宇部	4504 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	8	26 - 1	冲宇部	4504 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	8	30	冲宇部	4495				
西梶返二丁目	9	11	冲宇部	4506 - 1				

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	9	16	冲宇部	4522 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	9	20	冲宇部	4523 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	10	1	冲宇部	4538			
西梶返二丁目	10	1	冲宇部	4538			
西梶返二丁目	10	7 - 2	冲宇部	4541 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	10	7 - 3	冲宇部	4541 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	10	7 - 4	冲宇部	4541 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	10	8	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	10	10	冲宇部	5006			
西梶返二丁目	10	10	冲宇部	4543			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 3	冲宇部	4537 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 3	冲宇部	4537 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 4	冲宇部	4537 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 4	冲宇部	4537 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 5	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 5	冲宇部	4537			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 6	冲宇部	4537 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	10	23 - 6	冲宇部	4537 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	10	24 - 3	冲宇部	4537 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	10	24 - 5	冲宇部	4537 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	10	24 - 6	冲宇部	4537 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	11	12	冲宇部	4827 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	11	18	冲宇部	4823			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考			
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西梶返二丁目	11	18	冲宇部					
西梶返二丁目	11	19	冲宇部	4823				
西梶返二丁目	11	19	冲宇部					
西梶返二丁目	11	20	冲宇部	4820 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	11	23	冲宇部	4820 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	11	25	冲宇部	4820 - 3				
西梶返二丁目	11	26	冲宇部	4819				
西梶返二丁目	11	27	冲宇部	4818				
西梶返二丁目	11	30	冲宇部	4817				
西梶返二丁目	11	34 - 1	冲宇部	4815				
西梶返二丁目	11	34 - 3	冲宇部	4816				
西梶返二丁目	11	37 - 1	冲宇部	4814				
西梶返二丁目	11	37 - 3	冲宇部	4814				
西梶返二丁目	11	38 - 3	冲宇部	4813				
西梶返二丁目	11	45	冲宇部	5158				
西梶返二丁目	11	48	冲宇部	4833 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	11	50	冲宇部	4834				
西梶返二丁目	11	50	冲宇部	4742				
西梶返二丁目	11	50 - 1	冲宇部	4834				
西梶返二丁目	12	18	冲宇部	4826 - 1				
西梶返二丁目	12	22	冲宇部	4836 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	12	22 - 1	冲宇部	4836 - 2				
西梶返二丁目	12	28	冲宇部	4835 - 2				

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	13	1	冲宇部	4841 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	13	7	冲宇部	4837 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	13	11	冲宇部	4838 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	13	13	冲宇部	4839 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	13	16	冲宇部	4839 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	14	2	冲宇部	4741 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	14	3 - 1	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	14	3 - 1	冲宇部	4741 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	14	3 - 2	冲宇部	4741			
西梶返二丁目	14	5	冲宇部	4741			
西梶返二丁目	14	6 - 1	冲宇部	4743			
西梶返二丁目	14	6 - 1	冲宇部	4743 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	14	6 - 2	冲宇部	4743			
西梶返二丁目	14	8	冲宇部	4744			
西梶返二丁目	14	11	冲宇部	4745 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	14	12	冲宇部	4745 - 6			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 2	冲宇部	4751			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 3	冲宇部	4745 - 8			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 5	冲宇部	4745 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 5	冲宇部	4746 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 6	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 6	冲宇部	4745 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 6	冲宇部	4745 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 6	冲宇部	4745 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	14	13 - 7	冲宇部	4746 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	14	15	冲宇部	4752 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	14	24	冲宇部	4749			
西梶返二丁目	14	24 - 1	冲宇部	4749			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	14	24 - 2	冲宇部	4622 - 34			
西梶返二丁目	15	3	冲宇部	4806 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	15	4	冲宇部	4752 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	15	9	冲宇部	4806 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	15	11	冲宇部	4807			
西梶返二丁目	15	18	冲宇部	4806 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	15	18 - 1	冲宇部	4806 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	15	18 - 1	冲宇部	4806 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	15	20	冲宇部	4806 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	15	24	冲宇部	4806 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	16	6	冲宇部	4801			
西梶返二丁目	16	10	冲宇部	4801 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	16	12	冲宇部	4800 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	16	12 - 1	冲宇部	4800 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	16	12 - 1	冲宇部	4800 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	17	8	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	17	11	冲宇部	4760			
西梶返二丁目	17	13	冲宇部	4759 - 1			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	17	16	冲宇部	4758			
西梶返二丁目	17	17	冲宇部	4758			
西梶返二丁目	17	17	冲宇部	4758			
西梶返二丁目	17	17	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	17	21	冲宇部	4758			
西梶返二丁目	17	22	冲宇部	4756			
西梶返二丁目	18	6	冲宇部	4720 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	18	13	冲宇部	4727 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	18	16	冲宇部	4727 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	18	20	冲宇部	4726 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	18	20 - 1	冲宇部	4726			
西梶返二丁目	18	25	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	18	26	冲宇部	4723			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 5	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 6	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 7	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 8	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 10	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 11	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 12	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 13	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 15	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 16	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 17	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 18	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 20	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 21	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 26	冲宇部	4757			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 27	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 28	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 30	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 31	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 32	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 33	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 35	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 36	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 37	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 38	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 41	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 43	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 45	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 46	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 47	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 48	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 50	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 51	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 52	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 53	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 55	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 56	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 57	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 58	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 60	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 61	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 62	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 63	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 65	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 66	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 67	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 68	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 70	冲宇部	4757			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 71	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 72	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 73	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 75	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 76	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 77	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 78	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 80	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 81	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 82	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 83	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 122	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 123	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 125	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 126	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 127	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 128	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 130	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 131	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 132	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 133	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 150	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 151	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 152	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 153	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 155	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 156	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 157	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 158	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 160	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 161	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 162	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 162	冲宇部	4757			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	18	35 - 163	冲宇部	4757			
西梶返二丁目	19	1 - 1	冲宇部	4728 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	19	1 - 2	冲宇部	4728 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	19	6	冲宇部	4731 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	19	10	冲宇部	4719 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	19	27	冲宇部	455 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	19	27 - 2	冲宇部	455 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	19	27 - 3	冲宇部	4732 - 17			
西梶返二丁目	19	27 - 4	冲宇部	4732 - 16			
西梶返二丁目	19	27 - 5	冲宇部	4732 - 15			
西梶返二丁目	19	27 - 6	冲宇部	4732 - 14			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 1	冲宇部	4732 - 8			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 2	冲宇部	4732 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 3	冲宇部	4732 - 10			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 4	冲宇部	4732 - 11			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 5	冲宇部	4732 - 12			
西梶返二丁目	19	28 - 6	冲宇部	4732 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 1	冲宇部	4702 - 6			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 2	冲宇部	4702			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 2	冲宇部	4702 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 3	冲宇部	4702 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 3	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 4	冲宇部	4702 - 8			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 4	冲宇部	4702 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 5	冲宇部	4702 - 10			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 6	冲宇部	4702 - 11			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 7	冲宇部	4702 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	20	11 - 7	冲宇部	4702 - 12			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 101	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 102	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 103	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 105	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 106	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 201	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 202	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 203	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 205	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	12 - 206	冲宇部	4702 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	20	13	冲宇部	4702 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	20	30 - 1	冲宇部	4705 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	20	30 - 2	冲宇部	4705 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	21	3 - 1	冲宇部	4711 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	21	3 - 1	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	21	3 - 2	冲宇部	4711 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	21	3 - 2	冲宇部	4714 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	21	5	冲宇部	4711 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	21	5	冲宇部	4711 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	21	6	冲宇部	4711 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	6	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	21	7	冲宇部	4711 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	13	冲宇部	4701			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	21	17	冲宇部	4701			
西梶返二丁目	21	19	冲宇部	4698 - 14			
西梶返二丁目	21	20	冲宇部	4698			
西梶返二丁目	21	20	冲宇部	4698 - 15			
西梶返二丁目	21	20	冲宇部	4698 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	21	22	冲宇部	4698			
西梶返二丁目	21	26	冲宇部	4698			
西梶返二丁目	21	27	冲宇部	4698 - 8			
西梶返二丁目	21	29	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 1	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 1	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 1	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 1	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 2	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 2	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 2	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 3	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	29 - 5	冲宇部	4698 - 13			
西梶返二丁目	21	31	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	31	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	31	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	31	冲宇部	4699 - 1			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	21	33	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	33	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	33	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	33	冲宇部	4699 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	34 - 2	冲宇部	4700 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	21	34 - 5	冲宇部	4700 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	21	34 - 6	冲宇部	4701 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	21	35 - 2	冲宇部	4700 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	21	35 - 5	冲宇部	4700 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	38 - 2	冲宇部	4712 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	38 - 3	冲宇部	4712			
西梶返二丁目	21	38 - 3	冲宇部	4712 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	38 - 3	冲宇部	4712 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	38 - 4	冲宇部	4712 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	21	41	冲宇部	4713 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	21	42	冲宇部	4714 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	21	43	冲宇部	4714 - 6			
西梶返二丁目	21	47	冲宇部	4714 - 8			
西梶返二丁目	21	50	冲宇部	4714 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	21	51	冲宇部	4714 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	21	51	冲宇部	4714 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 101	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 102	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 103	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 105	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 201	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 202	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 203	冲宇部	4710 - 3			

西梶返二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 205	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 301	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 302	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 303	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	13 - 305	冲宇部	4710 - 3			
西梶返二丁目	22	14	冲宇部	4710 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	15	冲宇部	4710 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	22	16	冲宇部	4710 - 7			
西梶返二丁目	22	20	冲宇部	4710 - 8			
西梶返二丁目	22	21	冲宇部	552 - 4			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 1	冲宇部	4708 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 1	冲宇部	4708 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 1	冲宇部	4708 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 3	冲宇部	4709 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 3	冲宇部	4709 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	22	26 - 5	冲宇部	4709 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 1	冲宇部	4707 - 1			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 1	冲宇部				
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 3	冲宇部	554 - 2			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 4	冲宇部	4707 - 9			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			
西梶返二丁目	22	27 - 5	冲宇部	4707 - 5			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	1	1	冲宇部	4689			
西梶返三丁目	1	2	冲宇部	4691 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	3	冲宇部	4689 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	1	10	冲宇部	4590			
西梶返三丁目	1	12	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 101	冲宇部	4692 - 12			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 102	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 103	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 105	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 106	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 201	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 202	冲宇部	4692 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 203	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 205	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	17 - 206	冲宇部	4692 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	1	19	冲宇部	4692 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	1	21	冲宇部	4692 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	2	2	冲宇部	4693			
西梶返三丁目	2	3	冲宇部	4693 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	2	5	冲宇部	4693 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	2	5	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	2	8	冲宇部	4693 - 3			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	2	12	冲宇部	4694 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	2	16	冲宇部	4715 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	2	17	冲宇部	4694			
西梶返三丁目	2	18	冲宇部	4694 - 9			
西梶返三丁目	2	19	冲宇部	4694 - 11			
西梶返三丁目	2	20	冲宇部	4694 - 13			
西梶返三丁目	3	1	冲宇部	4695 - 6			
西梶返三丁目	3	2	冲宇部	4695 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	3	3	冲宇部	4695 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	3	4	冲宇部	4695 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	3	5	冲宇部	4695 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	3	8	冲宇部	4695 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 1	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 1	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 3	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 5	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 6	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 7	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	11 - 7	冲宇部	4696			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 101	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 102	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 103	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 105	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 106	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 107	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 201	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 202	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 203	冲宇部	4697 - 1			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 205	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 206	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 207	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 301	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 302	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 303	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 305	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 306	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	13 - 307	冲宇部	4697 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	3	15	冲宇部	4697 - 36			
西梶返三丁目	3	16	冲宇部	4697 - 35			
西梶返三丁目	3	17	冲宇部	4697 - 37			
西梶返三丁目	3	18 - 1	冲宇部	4697 - 38			
西梶返三丁目	3	18 - 2	冲宇部	4697 - 40			
西梶返三丁目	3	19	冲宇部	4697 - 39			
西梶返三丁目	3	20	冲宇部	4697 - 30			
西梶返三丁目	3	21	冲宇部	4697 - 16			
西梶返三丁目	3	25	冲宇部	4697 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	4	1	冲宇部	4697 - 13			
西梶返三丁目	4	3	冲宇部	4697 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	4	5	冲宇部	4697 - 29			
西梶返三丁目	4	6	冲宇部	4697			
西梶返三丁目	4	10	冲宇部	4697 - 20			
西梶返三丁目	4	13	冲宇部	4697 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	4	16	冲宇部	4697 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	4	17	冲宇部	4697 - 6			
西梶返三丁目	4	18	冲宇部	4697 - 9			
西梶返三丁目	4	20	冲宇部	4697 - 5			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	4	20	冲宇部				
西梶返三丁目	5	1	冲宇部	4772 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	5	2	冲宇部	4772 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	5	3	冲宇部	4772 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	5	5	冲宇部	4771 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	5	6 - 1	冲宇部	4771 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	5	6 - 2	冲宇部	4771 - 12			
西梶返三丁目	5	7	冲宇部	4771 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	5	11	冲宇部	4771 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	5	12	冲宇部	4768 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	5	19 - 2	冲宇部	4767 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	5	19 - 3	冲宇部				
西梶返三丁目	5	19 - 3	冲宇部	4766			
西梶返三丁目	5	19 - 5	冲宇部	4766			
西梶返三丁目	5	23	冲宇部	4764 - 6			
西梶返三丁目	6	1	冲宇部	4764 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	6	2	冲宇部	4764 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	6	3 - 1	冲宇部	4764 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	6	3 - 2	冲宇部	4764 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	6	4	冲宇部	4764 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	6	5	冲宇部	4764 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	6	6	冲宇部	4768 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	6	8	冲宇部	4763 - 16			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	6	10	冲宇部	4763 - 15			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 1	冲宇部	4763 - 6			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 2	冲宇部	4763 - 14			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 3	冲宇部	4763 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 4	冲宇部	4763 - 9			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 5	冲宇部	4763 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 5	冲宇部	4763 - 10			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 6	冲宇部	4763 - 11			
西梶返三丁目	6	14 - 6	冲宇部	4763 - 11			
西梶返三丁目	6	17	冲宇部	4762 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	7	3	冲宇部	4799 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	7	4	冲宇部	4798			
西梶返三丁目	7	5	冲宇部	4801 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	7	6	冲宇部	4803 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	7	8	冲宇部	4804 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	7	12	冲宇部	4805 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	7	17	冲宇部	4804 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	7	22	冲宇部	4797			
西梶返三丁目	7	29	冲宇部	4796			
西梶返三丁目	7	29	冲宇部	4796			
西梶返三丁目	7	30	冲宇部	4796			
西梶返三丁目	8	6	冲宇部	4658 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	8	6	冲宇部	4658 - 7			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	8	6	冲宇部	4658 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	8	6	冲宇部	4658 - 7			
西梶返三丁目	8	14	冲宇部	4652 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	8	14	冲宇部	4652 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	8	19	冲宇部	4658 - 10			
西梶返三丁目	8	20	冲宇部	4658 - 10			
西梶返三丁目	8	21	冲宇部	4658 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	8	23	冲宇部	4658 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	9	2	冲宇部	4658 - 4			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	3	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	10	冲宇部	4656			
西梶返三丁目	9	10	冲宇部	4656			
西梶返三丁目	9	10	冲宇部	4656			
西梶返三丁目	9	13 - 1	冲宇部	4655 - 5			
西梶返三丁目	9	13 - 5	冲宇部	4655 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	9	25	冲宇部	4654 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	9	28	冲宇部	4653 - 2			
西梶返三丁目	9	30	冲宇部	4653			
西梶返三丁目	9	33	冲宇部	4685			
西梶返三丁目	9	35	冲宇部	4657 - 1			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西梶返三丁目	9	36	冲宇部	4690			
西梶返三丁目	9	37	冲宇部	4658 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	9	41	冲宇部	4658 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	9	41	冲宇部	4658 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	10	5	冲宇部	4795			
西梶返三丁目	10	5 - 1	冲宇部	4763 - 11			
西梶返三丁目	10	6	冲宇部	4795			
西梶返三丁目	10	12	冲宇部	4792			
西梶返三丁目	10	12 - 1	冲宇部	4792			
西梶返三丁目	10	15	冲宇部	4793			
西梶返三丁目	10	15 - 1	冲宇部	4793			
西梶返三丁目	10	15 - 1	冲宇部	4793			
西梶返三丁目	10	18	冲宇部	4788			
西梶返三丁目	10	25	冲宇部	4787			
西梶返三丁目	10	27	冲宇部	4787			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 1	冲宇部	4783 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 2	冲宇部	4781			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 2	冲宇部	4781			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 2	冲宇部	4781			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 3	冲宇部	4785			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 4	冲宇部	4785			
西梶返三丁目	10	28 - 4	冲宇部	4785			
西梶返三丁目	10	30	冲宇部	4778 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	10	34	冲宇部	4777 - 3			
西梶返三丁目	10	36	冲宇部	4777 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	10	36	冲宇部	4777 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	10	36	冲宇部	4777 - 1			
西梶返三丁目	10	36	冲宇部	4777 - 1			

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地	
西梶返三丁目	10	37	冲宇部	4774 - 10	
西梶返三丁目	10	37	冲宇部	4774 - 10	
西梶返三丁目	10	37	冲宇部	4774 - 10	
西梶返三丁目	10	40	冲宇部	4774 - 6	
西梶返三丁目	10	41 - 1	冲宇部	4774 - 5	
西梶返三丁目	10	41 - 2	冲宇部		
西梶返三丁目	10	43	冲宇部	4774 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	10	43 - 1	冲宇部	4774 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	10	44	冲宇部	4774 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	10	45	冲宇部	4774 - 2	
西梶返三丁目	10	46	冲宇部	4774 - 1	
西梶返三丁目	11	2	冲宇部	4677 - 1	
西梶返三丁目	11	4	冲宇部	4774 - 7	
西梶返三丁目	11	5	冲宇部	4677 - 5	
西梶返三丁目	11	6	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	6	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	6	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	8	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	8	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	8	冲宇部	4677 - 4	
西梶返三丁目	11	8	冲宇部		
西梶返三丁目	11	10	冲宇部	4677 - 3	
西梶返三丁目	11	14	冲宇部	4678 - 1	
西梶返三丁目	11	16	冲宇部	4678 - 1	
西梶返三丁目	11	16	冲宇部	4677 - 8	
西梶返三丁目	11	17	冲宇部	4677 - 8	
西梶返三丁目	11	17	冲宇部	4678 - 1	

西梶返三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
西梶返三丁目	12	8	冲宇部	4679 - 1		
西梶返三丁目	12	10	冲宇部	4680 - 3		
西梶返三丁目	12	10	冲宇部	4680 - 3		
西梶返三丁目	12	10 - 5	冲宇部	4680 - 1		
西梶返三丁目	12	11	冲宇部	4681 - 5		
西梶返三丁目	12	12	冲宇部	4681 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	13 - 3	冲宇部	4682 - 1		
西梶返三丁目	12	13 - 5	冲宇部	4682 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	13 - 5	冲宇部	4682 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	14	冲宇部	4682 - 3		
西梶返三丁目	12	15	冲宇部	4683 - 1		
西梶返三丁目	12	19	冲宇部	4685 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	20	冲宇部	4685		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 2	冲宇部	4686 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 3	冲宇部	4686 - 4		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 3	冲宇部	4685 - 5		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 4	冲宇部	4685 - 6		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 4	冲宇部	4686 - 7		
西梶返三丁目	12	21 - 5	冲宇部	4685 - 10		
西梶返三丁目	12	23	冲宇部	4687 - 3		
西梶返三丁目	12	23	冲宇部	4687 - 3		

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	1	1	上宇部	1753 - 6			
海南町	1	1	上宇部	1753 - 6			
海南町	1	1	上宇部	1753 - 6			
海南町	1	3	上宇部	1755 - 3			
海南町	1	5	上宇部	1755 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1576			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	1	6	上宇部	1756 - 3			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	1	上宇部	1680			
海南町	2	11	上宇部	1674			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	2	12	上宇部	1673			
海南町	2	18	上宇部	1671 - 5			
海南町	2	50	上宇部	1689 - 1			
海南町	2	53	上宇部	1688 - 4			
海南町	2	57	上宇部				
海南町	2	58 - 5	上宇部	1679			
海南町	2	58 - 5	上宇部	1679			
海南町	2	58 - 5	上宇部	1679			
海南町	2	58 - 5	上宇部	1679			
海南町	2	58 - 5					
海南町	3	19	沖宇部	5062 - 3			
海南町	3	21	沖宇部	5063 - 8			
海南町	3	22	沖宇部	5063 - 4			
海南町	3	24	沖宇部	5063 - 3			
海南町	3	25	沖宇部	5063 - 2			
海南町	4	5	上宇部	1666 - 1			
海南町	4	7	上宇部	1665 - 6			
海南町	4	8	上宇部	1665 - 7			
海南町	4	10	上宇部	1665 - 8			
海南町	4	11	上宇部	1665 - 9			
海南町	4	17	上宇部	1668 - 1			
海南町	4	19	上宇部	1668 - 5			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
海南町	5	5						
海南町	5	6	冲宇部	5058 - 4				
海南町	5	7	冲宇部	5058 - 3				
海南町	5	8	冲宇部	5058 - 2				
海南町	5	12	上宇部	1664 - 7				
海南町	5	13 - 4	冲宇部	5057				
海南町	5	13 - 4	冲宇部	5057 - 1				
海南町	5	13 - 4	冲宇部	5057 - 1				
海南町	5	13 - 4	冲宇部	5057				
海南町	5	13 - 5	冲宇部	5057 - 1				
海南町	5	13 - 5	冲宇部	5057 - 1				
海南町	5	14	上宇部	1664 - 1				
海南町	5	15	上宇部	1663 - 5				
海南町	5	16	上宇部	1663 - 5				
海南町	5	17	上宇部	1663 - 6				
海南町	5	19 - 1	冲宇部	5039 - 6				
海南町	5	19 - 3	冲宇部	5056 - 2				
海南町	5	19 - 5	冲宇部	5056 - 1				
海南町	5	19 - 6	冲宇部	5061 - 1				
海南町	5	19 - 6	冲宇部	5061 - 1				
海南町	6	1	冲宇部	5039 - 1				
海南町	6	3	冲宇部	5039 - 1				
海南町	6	3	冲宇部	5039 - 1				
海南町	6	5	冲宇部	5038 - 5				

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	6	7	冲宇部	5038			
海南町	7	3	冲宇部	5034 - 11			
海南町	7	5	冲宇部	5036 - 1			
海南町	7	8	冲宇部	5035 - 2			
海南町	7	10	冲宇部	5035 - 3			
海南町	7	11	冲宇部	5034 - 29			
海南町	7	11	冲宇部	5034 - 29			
海南町	7	16 - 1	冲宇部	5034 - 52			
海南町	7	16 - 2	冲宇部	5034 - 7			
海南町	7	17 - 1	冲宇部	5034 - 50			
海南町	7	17 - 2	冲宇部	5034 - 51			
海南町	7	18	冲宇部	5034 - 10			
海南町	7	19	冲宇部	5034 - 11			
海南町	8	3	上宇部	5034 - 17			
海南町	8	4	冲宇部	5034 - 28			
海南町	8	5	冲宇部	5034 - 17			
海南町	8	7	冲宇部	5034 - 12			
海南町	8	16	冲宇部	5034 - 42			
海南町	8	17	冲宇部	5034 - 16			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	9	1 - 1	冲宇部	5040			
海南町	9	1 - 1	冲宇部	5041			
海南町	9	1 - 2	冲宇部	5041 - 2			
海南町	9	1 - 2	冲宇部	5040			
海南町	9	1 - 101	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 102	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 103	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 201	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 202	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 203	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 301	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 302	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	1 - 303	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 101	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 102	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 103	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 105	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 201	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 202	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 203	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 205	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 301	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 302	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 303	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	2 - 305	冲宇部	5040 - 1			
海南町	9	6	冲宇部	5034 - 23			
海南町	9	6	冲宇部	5034 - 23			
海南町	9	7	冲宇部	5034 - 49			
海南町	9	8	冲宇部	5034 - 20			
海南町	9	10 - 1	冲宇部	5034 - 32			
海南町	9	10 - 2	冲宇部	5034 - 36			
海南町	9	12 - 1	冲宇部	5034 - 31			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	9	12 - 2	冲宇部	5034			
海南町	9	12 - 3	冲宇部	5345			
海南町	9	12 - 4	冲宇部	5034 - 24			
海南町	9	12 - 5	冲宇部	5034 - 55			
海南町	9	13	冲宇部	5034 - 56			
海南町	9	14	冲宇部	5034 - 26			
海南町	9	15	冲宇部	5034 - 26			
海南町	9	17	冲宇部	5034 - 3			
海南町	9	19	冲宇部	5034 - 25			
海南町	9	23	冲宇部	5033 - 1			
海南町	9	24	冲宇部	5042 - 2			
海南町	9	24 - 1	冲宇部	5042 - 4			
海南町	9	24 - 1	冲宇部	5042 - 4			
海南町	9	24 - 1	冲宇部	5042 - 2			
海南町	9	26	冲宇部	5042 - 4			
海南町	9	27	冲宇部	5042 - 5			
海南町	9	27 - 3	冲宇部	5042 - 3			
海南町	9	27 - 4	冲宇部	5042 - 1			
海南町	9	27 - 5	冲宇部	5041 - 1			
海南町	9	27 - 6	冲宇部	5041 - 3			
海南町	9	27 - 7	冲宇部	5041 - 4			
海南町	9	27 - 8	冲宇部	5041 - 5			
海南町	9	27 - 8	冲宇部	5041 - 6			
海南町	9	27 - 9	冲宇部	5041 - 7			
海南町	9	28 - 5	冲宇部	5044 - 1			
海南町	9	28 - 6	冲宇部	5044 - 2			
海南町	9	28 - 7	冲宇部	5044 - 3			
海南町	9	28 - 8	冲宇部	5041 - 11			
海南町	9	28 - 9	冲宇部	5046 - 6			
海南町	9	28 - 9	冲宇部	5044 - 6			
海南町	9	29	冲宇部	5043 - 1			
海南町	9	30	冲宇部	5046 - 1			
海南町	9	35	冲宇部	5046 - 2			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	9	39	冲宇部	5045			
海南町	9	40	冲宇部	5045			
海南町	9	41	冲宇部	5045			
海南町	9	47	冲宇部	5045			
海南町	10	1	冲宇部	5060 - 6			
海南町	10	2	冲宇部	5060 - 1			
海南町	10	3 - 2	冲宇部	5060 - 2			
海南町	10	3 - 3	冲宇部				
海南町	10	4	冲宇部	5055			
海南町	10	5	冲宇部	5055 - 1			
海南町	10	7	冲宇部	5055 - 1			
海南町	10	8	冲宇部	5055 - 5			
海南町	10	9	冲宇部	5054 - 1			
海南町	10	10 - 3	冲宇部	5054 - 2			
海南町	10	10 - 3	冲宇部	5054 - 5			
海南町	10	10 - 4	冲宇部	5054 - 3			
海南町	10	11	冲宇部	5054 - 6			
海南町	10	21	冲宇部	5060 - 4			
海南町	10	22	冲宇部	5060 - 5			
海南町	11	1	冲宇部	5052 - 1			
海南町	11	1	冲宇部	5052 - 1			
海南町	11	3	冲宇部	5052 - 2			
海南町	11	10	冲宇部	5051			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	11	12	冲宇部	5050			
海南町	11	18 - 1	冲宇部	5049 - 2			
海南町	11	18 - 2	冲宇部	5049 - 3			
海南町	11	18 - 3	冲宇部	5049 - 1			
海南町	11	27	冲宇部	5051 - 3			
海南町	12	1	冲宇部	5068 - 3			
海南町	12	3	冲宇部	5061 - 3			
海南町	12	7	冲宇部	5061 - 2			
海南町	12	8 - 1	冲宇部	5061 - 6			
海南町	12	8 - 2	冲宇部	5061 - 1			
海南町	12	10	冲宇部	5061 - 4			
海南町	12	13	冲宇部	5070 - 1			
海南町	12	15	冲宇部	5070 - 2			
海南町	12	27	冲宇部	5072 - 10			
海南町	12	28	冲宇部	5072 - 1			
海南町	12	28 - 2	冲宇部	5072 - 11			
海南町	12	28 - 3	冲宇部	5072 - 14			
海南町	12	29	冲宇部	5072			
海南町	12	31 - 1	冲宇部	5069 - 7			
海南町	12	31 - 2	冲宇部	5069 - 4			
海南町	12	33 - 1	冲宇部	5069 - 5			
海南町	12	33 - 1	冲宇部	5069 - 6			
海南町	12	33 - 2	冲宇部	5069 - 3			
海南町	12	35	冲宇部	5069 - 8			
海南町	12	35 - 1	冲宇部	5069 - 7			
海南町	12	35 - 2	冲宇部	5069 - 10			
海南町	12	35 - 3	冲宇部	5069 - 9			
海南町	12	36	冲宇部	5068 - 9			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	12	36 - 2	冲宇部	5068 - 1			
海南町	12	36 - 3	冲宇部				
海南町	12	37	冲宇部	5068 - 4			
海南町	12	38	冲宇部	5068 - 7			
海南町	13	1	冲宇部	5063 - 5			
海南町	13	2	冲宇部	5063 - 6			
海南町	13	3	冲宇部	5063 - 7			
海南町	13	3	冲宇部	5063 - 7			
海南町	13	17	冲宇部	5073 - 2			
海南町	13	20	冲宇部	5073			
海南町	13	20 - 2	冲宇部	5073 - 1			
海南町	13	20 - 5	冲宇部	5073 - 4			
海南町	13	20 - 7	冲宇部	5073 - 3			
海南町	13	20 - 8	冲宇部	5067 - 2			
海南町	13	21 - 1	冲宇部	5074 - 2			
海南町	13	21 - 3	冲宇部	5074 - 3			
海南町	13	21 - 5	冲宇部				
海南町	13	21 - 6	冲宇部	5074 - 5			
海南町	13	21 - 7	冲宇部	5074 - 6			
海南町	13	21 - 8	冲宇部	5074 - 7			
海南町	13	21 - 10	冲宇部	5074 - 8			
海南町	13	22	冲宇部	5074 - 1			
海南町	13	24 - 1	冲宇部				
海南町	13	24 - 2	冲宇部	5075 - 1			
海南町	13	24 - 5	冲宇部	5075 - 5			
海南町	13	34	冲宇部	5075 - 2			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
海南町	14	3 - 101	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 102	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 103	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 104	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 105	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 201	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 202	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 203	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 204	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 205	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 301	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 302	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 303	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 304	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 305	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 401	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 402	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 403	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 404	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 405	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 501	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 502	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 503	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 504	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	3 - 505	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	4 - 101	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	4 - 102	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	4 - 103	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	4 - 104	冲宇部	5077				
海南町	14	4 - 105	冲宇部	5077				

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	14	4 - 201	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 202	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 203	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 204	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 205	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 301	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 302	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 303	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 304	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 305	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 401	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 402	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 403	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 404	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 405	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 501	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 502	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 503	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 504	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	4 - 505	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	14	18	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 101	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 102	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 103	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 104	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 105	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 106	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 107	冲宇部	5077			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	15	1 - 201	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 202	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 203	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 204	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 205	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 206	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 207	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 301	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 302	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 303	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 304	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 305	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 306	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 307	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 401	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 402	冲宇部	5080			
海南町	15	1 - 403	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 404	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 405	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 406	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	1 - 407	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 101	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 102	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 103	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 104	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 105	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 201	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 202	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 203	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 204	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 205	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 301	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 302	冲宇部	5077			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	15	2 - 303	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 304	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 305	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 401	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 402	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 403	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 404	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 405	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 501	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 502	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 503	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 504	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	2 - 505	冲宇部	5077			
海南町	15	8 - 1	冲宇部	5078 - 5			
海南町	15	8 - 2	冲宇部	5078 - 6			
海南町	15	10	冲宇部	5078 - 4			
海南町	15	13	冲宇部	5078 - 3			
海南町	15	14	冲宇部	5078			
海南町	15	24 - 3	冲宇部	5078 - 12			
海南町	15	24 - 4	冲宇部	5078 - 11			
海南町	15	24 - 5	冲宇部	5078 - 10			
海南町	45	29	冲宇部	5094			
海南町	15	33	冲宇部	5078 - 14			
海南町	16	2	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	15 - 1	冲宇部	5078 - 8			
海南町	16	15 - 1	冲宇部	5078 - 9			
海南町	16	15 - 2	冲宇部	5078 - 8			
海南町	16	17	冲宇部	5078			

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考		
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地			
海南町	16	17	冲宇部	5078			
海南町	16	18	冲宇部	5078 - 15			
海南町	16	20	上宇部	1690 - 2			
海南町	16	21	上宇部	1691			
海南町	16	22	上宇部	1691			
海南町	16	25	上宇部	1691 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	16	32	上宇部	1690 - 1			
海南町	17	1	上宇部	1693 - 5			
海南町	17	2	上宇部	2692 - 3			
海南町	17	5	上宇部	1692 - 4			
海南町	17	11	上宇部	1692 - 1			
海南町	17	11	上宇部	1692 - 1			
海南町	17	11	上宇部	1692 - 1			
海南町	17	12 - 1	上宇部	1692 - 2			
海南町	17	12 - 2	上宇部	1692 - 7			
海南町	17	12 - 3	上宇部	1692 - 6			
海南町	17	12 - 4	上宇部	1692 - 6			
海南町	17	13	上宇部	1693 - 3			
海南町	17	13 - 1	上宇部	1693 - 1			
海南町	17	16	中宇部	515 - 4			

海南町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
海南町	17	16	上宇部	1693 - 1			
海南町	17	18	上宇部	1693 - 6			
海南町	17	19	上宇部	1693 - 2			
海南町	17	19	上宇部	1693 - 2			
海南町	18	9	上宇部	1694 - 7			
海南町	18	9	上宇部	1694 - 7			
海南町	18	13	上宇部	1694 - 6			
海南町	18	14	上宇部	1694 - 1			
海南町	18	17	上宇部	1694 - 5			